圖 號
DRAWING NO.
GCAGCAGCAGCA----AAAA
SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
圖 名
MODEL
Manual ResetManual ResetManual ResetManual Reset
Circuit BreakerCircuit BreakerCircuit BreakerCircuit Breaker

REVISION
修 改 者
CHANGE BY
1.0 4/13/2016
Paul
CHAO
Borll
Jaw
James
Lin
Applications:
Typically used in auxillary and accessory circuits-trucks, Buses, RV’S and Marine applications.
Others might include battery Charges and DC audio systems.
Ordering Information:
Part Number Ampere (A) Part Number Ampere (A)
GCA-A25 25A GCA-A90 90A
GCA-A30 30A GCA-A100 100A
GCA-A40 40A GCA-A120 120A
GCA-A50 50A GCA-A135 135A
GCA-A60 60A GCA-A150 150A
GCA-A70 70A GCA-A180 180A
GCA-A80 80A GCA-A200 200A 尺寸依據圖示數字
DON’T SCALE DRAWING
單 位
UNIT
mm